Place

Place

B W N

Place

Place

B W

Place

3\4

34

Place

Place

B W

Place

Bareback Riding
Dalton May
J2 Bridges
Jake Kesl

Saddle Bronc Riding
Cole Thoreson
Judd Applegate
Dan Williams
Brand Morgan

Bull Riding
Quinn Greenough

Steer Wrestling
Ben Ayre
Coby King
Hank Hollenbeck
Kyle Clutter

Tie Down Roping
Dillon Hahnkamp
Jack Graham
Sam Levine
Ben Ayre

Team Roping
JR Winter
Seth Sciacca
Brant Davis
Bryer Davis
Ethan Johnsont
Tayber Goff
Mark Salmond
Rich Carpenter

Ladies Barrel Racing
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Shai McDonald
Alix Carpenter
Murphy Hirschy
Jessie Marreel
Shelby Rasmussen

Ladies Breakaway
Cierra Kunesh
Stephanie Rollins
Jill Lufkin
Shanda Armstrong
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Jade Benson

Jr Barrel Racing
Dillon Johnson
Rachel Ward
Haven Wolstein
Brooklin Baukol

Jr Breakaway Roping
Dillon Johnson
Cord Hahnkamp
Joshua Barnett

Town
Buffalo
Dillon
Tendoy

Town
Dillon
Deer Lodge
Salmon
McAllister

Town
Bozeman

Town
Glendive
Dillon
Molt
Bozeman

Town
Melrose
Lakeview
Wolf Creek
Glendive

Town

Town
Kalispell
Gardiner
Bozeman

Jackson
Great Falls
Bozeman

Town
Helena
Great Falls
Menan
Helena
Kalispell
Shepherd

Town
Belt
Philipsburg
Helena
Clyde Park

Town
Belt
Melrose
Three Forks

Score
70
64
62

Score
75
72
68
60

Score
84

Time
4.6
5.1
5.6
5.9

Time
9.6
9.7
13.7
13.7

Time
7.5

10.1

10.9

14.0

Time
17.69
17.93
18.11
18.23
18.24
18.26

Time
2.2
2.3
2.3
2.6
2.9
3.1

Time
18.47
18.55
18.74
19.10

Time
2.8
12.7
13.0

$$$ Won
$488.80
$366.60
$244.40

$$$ Won
$658.00
$493.50
$329.00
$164.50

$$$ Won
$705.00

$$$ Won
$706.88
$530.16
$353.44
$176.72

$$$ Won
$616.64
$462.48
$231.24
$231.24

$$$ Won
$736.96
$739.96
$552.72
$552.72
$368.48
$368.48
$184.24
$184.24

$$$ Won
$774.18
$640.70
$507.22
$373.74
$240.26
$133.48

$$$ Won
$790.54
$586.09
$586.09
$381.64
$245.34
$136.30

$$$ Won
$163.20
$122.40
$81.60
$40.80

$$$ Won
$163.20
$122.40
$81.60



