Place	Bareback Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dalton May	Buffalo	70	\$488.80
2	J2 Bridges	Dillon	64	\$366.60
3	Jake Kesl	Tendoy	62	\$244.40
Dlago	Caddle Duene Diding	Town	Caama	CCC Was
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding Cole Thoreson	Town Dillon	Score 75	\$\$\$ Won \$658.00
1 2		Dillon Deer Lodge	73 72	\$658.00 \$493.50
3	Judd Applegate Dan Williams	Salmon	68	\$329.00
4	Brand Morgan	McAllister	60	\$329.00 \$164.50
4	Dialia Morgan	MCAIIISTEI	00	\$104.50
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Quinn Greenough	Bozeman	84	\$705.00
•	Quini Ordenough	202011411	0.	\$700.00
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ben Ayre	Glendive	4.6	\$706.88
2	Coby King	Dillon	5.1	\$530.16
3	Hank Hollenbeck	Molt	5.6	\$353.44
4	Kyle Clutter	Bozeman	5.9	\$176.72
	•			
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dillon Hahnkamp	Melrose	9.6	\$616.64
2	Jack Graham	Lakeview	9.7	\$462.48
3∖4	Sam Levine	Wolf Creek	13.7	\$231.24
3∖4	Ben Ayre	Glendive	13.7	\$231.24
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	JR Winter		7.5	\$736.96
	Seth Sciacca			\$739.96
2	Brant Davis		10.1	\$552.72
	Bryer Davis			\$552.72
3	Ethan Johnsont		10.9	\$368.48
	Tayber Goff			\$368.48
4	Mark Salmond		14.0	\$184.24
	Rich Carpenter			\$184.24
D.		ar.		000
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tammy Jo Carpenter	Kalispell	17.69	\$774.18
2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.93	\$640.70
3	Alix Carpenter	Bozeman	18.11	\$507.22
4	Murphy Hirschy	Jackson	18.23	\$373.74
5	Jessie Marreel	Great Falls	18.24	\$240.26
6	Shelby Rasmussen	Bozeman	18.26	\$133.48
DI	T 1' D 1	Tr.	Tr:	ውውው አ ጀን
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cierra Kunesh	Helena	2.2	\$790.54
2\3	Stephanie Rollins	Great Falls	2.3	\$586.09
2\3	Jill Lufkin	Menan	2.3	\$586.09
4	Shanda Armstrong	Helena	2.6	\$381.64
5	Tammy Jo Carpenter	Kalispell	2.9	\$245.34
6	Jade Benson	Shepherd	3.1	\$136.30
Dlage	In Rannal Dasina	Town	Time	CCC 11 /~~
Place	Jr Barrel Racing Dillon Johnson	Town Belt	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Rachel Ward		18.47	\$163.20 \$122.40
2 3	Haven Wolstein	Philipsburg Helena	18.55 18.74	\$122.40 \$81.60
3 4	Brooklin Baukol	Clyde Park	18.74 19.10	\$81.60 \$40.80
4	DIOUNIII DAUKUI	Ciyue Faik	17.10	⊅ 1 U.0U
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dillon Johnson	Belt	2.8	\$163.20
2	Cord Hahnkamp	Melrose	12.7	\$122.40
3	Joshua Barnett	Three Forks	13.0	\$81.60
2	Joseph Darnott	1 OIRD	15.0	ψ01.00